OCoONOOTUTPRA,WNK

Nom
MARQUIS
NOEL
COLETTI
DELCAYROU
CLAMENS
DUPOUY
GUAJARDO
MONTEIRO
ROUX
EUCHER

JEANNEY
LAILLETTE
DUPOUY
GENDAL
CARTIER
LABAT
SOUVETON
MENINI
MONTEIRO
GARCIA
PATFOORT
BOTTAIS
CUSSON
DALL'AVA
GAMBA
LEMOINE

Prénom
Patrice
Jérémy
Ludovic
Fabrice
PASCAL
Cyril
Antoine
Ermane
Emmanuelle

JEAN MICHEL

Christian
Robin
Ludovic
Stéphane
Christophe
Guillaume
CHRISTIAN
Thomas
Andy
Francine
Julien
Regis
Guillaume
Bernard
Patrice
VALENTIN

5 kms

TITNMXXXXXXXZX

IXIEXXRXEXEXTMXXXXXXXXXZXX

SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
MI
Vi1
SE
V1

V1
MI
SE
SE
V1
SE
V3
CA
CA
Vi1
MI
V2
SE
V3
SE
Ju

Sexe Cat /Cat

1

WK NFERAARLFHRWN

4
2
5
6
5
7
1
1
2
1
3
2
8
2
9
1

Foulées Gauloises de Puymiclan 2010
Samedi 31 juillet 2010

Club
MAC

ELAN GIRONDIN

ASPTT Agen
US BAZAS

us talence

CAC CASTELIALOUX

AC FUMEL

ELAN GIRONDIN

Temps

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

16:
17:
18:

58
38
56

19:42
19:46

20:
20:

20
39

20:44

21:

21

21

18

122

:39
:21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24;
24:
25:

51
14
40
46
55
02
05
25
27
36
56
07
14
41
14



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

GYSSELS
CAPDEVIOLE
MONTEIRO
GUAJARDO
MOUSSA
VIGNEAU
GIBERT
GARRY
PEJAC
CAPDEVIOLLE
VILLETTE

VADON
COUZINEAU
DEVAUD
BOTTAIS
MARREC
LAPORTE
POIRETTE
DUBOS

JEAN
Martin
Evane
Francisco
Rim
Bernadette
Laure
BENOIT
Julien
Marie-Christine
Roger

Christine
Guy

LUCIE

Guy
Marie-Claire
PASCALE
Sabrina
Bernadette

TITTMXXXT1TMXXXXZX

M7 XmT

V3
MI
MI
V1
V1
V2
SE
SE
CA
V1
V2

V3
V3
SE
V4
V1
SE
SE
V3

AS POLICE AGEN

N, NOULRW

[Ey
o

N W

w

SPIRIDON Périgord

ASPTT AGEN

AWHWAR

[
[y

PASS RUNNING

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

25:21
25:24
25:31
25:36
25:38
25:40
26:39
27:47
27:47
28:04
28:48

29:20
29:37
31:14
34:15
39:42
39:48

00:40:56
00:41:02



